
1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

73

74

71

71

215

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

72

HUANG, TAO

LIU, YU-JUI

HSIEH, CHI-HSIEH

PLAYERS NAME

ROUND TOTAL

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

215

13th WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)
8th - 11th June 2010

MENS TEAMS CLASSIFICATIONS

TAIPEI

HUNG, CHUN-KANG

SPAIN

TEAM TOTAL

PLAYERS NAME

PIGEM XAMMAR, CARLOS

FINAL POSITION

216

72

71

73

76

216

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

73

79

75

68

216

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

72

73

73

73

218

PLAYERS NAME

GINGRAS, MATHIEU

BANNON, PHILIPPE-ANDRÉ

EVANECZ, MITCHELL

PLAYERS NAME

ROUND TOTAL

JORI, JACOPO

CHIAPUZZO, ANDREA

HORTAL OCHOA, ANTONIO

ROUND TOTAL

DALL’ARCHE, VALENTINO

ITALY

TESTA, FRANCESCO

PIGEM XAMMAR, CARLOS

SARASTI BERNARAS, JUAN FRANCISCO

PUIG GINER, XAVIER

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

218

TEAM TOTAL

RANK, GARRETT

ROUND TOTAL

FINAL POSITION

CANADA 216

218ROUND TOTAL



1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

77

71

76

76

223

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

73

PLAYERS NAME

13th WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)
8th - 11th June 2010

MENS TEAMS CLASSIFICATIONS

AUPATCHA, TANIT

THAILAND

FINAL POSITIONTEAM TOTAL

223

JAPAN

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

223

ROUND TOTAL

PLAYERS NAME

OTAWA, KEISUKE
FUJIMOTO, YOSHINORI
TOMIMURA, SHINJI
MATSUYAMA, HIDEKI

73

74

87

76

223

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

75

72

83

77

224

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

71

75

83

80

226

D’INCAU, NICOLAS

DOBIAS, MARC

PLAYERS NAME

ROUND TOTAL

ITEN, MARCO

DE PICCIOTTO, MIKAEL

AUPATCHA, TANIT

OUPUN, WARUTH

PHUANGLAMYAI, THIRAPHAT

SUNGNARK, PATHOMPORN

ROUND TOTAL

SWITZERLAND

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

224

PLAYERS NAME

PERROT, CHARLIE

ROUND TOTAL

FRANCE

VERSELIN, JEAN PIERRE

FOURQUET, AMBROISE

FINAL POSITIONTEAM TOTAL

226

ESPANA, EDOUARD

226ROUND TOTAL



1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

74

79

79

74

227

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

77

MENS TEAMS CLASSIFICATIONS

13th WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)
8th - 11th June 2010

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

229

PARK, JONG-DAE

PARK, SUNG-HEAK

ROUND TOTAL

SOUTH AFRICA

BESTER, COENIE

PLAYERS NAME

KOREA

TEAM TOTAL

PLAYERS NAME

BYUN, JIN-JAE

LEE, KYOUNG-HOON

FINAL POSITION

227

77

75

GOOSEN, KENNY 79

77

229

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

78

83

74

79

231

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

72

84

81

78

231

ROUND TOTAL

GERRY KELLY

VAN TONDER, JACQUES

BESTER, COENIE

TOMMY McGOWAN

RICHARD BRIDGES

KEVIN STACK

IRELAND

FINAL POSITIONTEAM TOTAL

PLAYERS NAME

ROUND TOTAL

LLOYD, MARK

FINAL POSITION

231

AUSTIN CONROY

DUSTIN DRENTH

ROUND TOTAL

UNITED STATES

ZACH PRIMAVERA

TEAM TOTAL

PLAYERS NAME

JUSTIN LOWER

231

231ROUND TOTAL



1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

77

80

76

80

233

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

88

13th WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain)
8th - 11th June 2010

MENS TEAMS CLASSIFICATIONS

GARWOOD, KEVIN

MADDISON, NICKY

WINSTANLEY, IAN

CHINA

ROUND TOTAL

GREAT BRITAIN

PLAYERS NAME

TEAM TOTAL

233

PLAYERS NAME

HUANG, JIAHENG

WHITE, JAMES

FINAL POSITION

TEAM TOTAL

233

FINAL POSITION

88

76

80

77

233

1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH

79

83

81

85

243

SALUDA, MAKSYMILIAN

PLAYERS NAME

XIAO, SE

CAI, NAN

POLAND

TEAM TOTAL FINAL POSITION

243

ROUND TOTAL

LUO, QING

HUANG, JIAHENG

ROUND TOTAL

ZELAZNY, JAKUB

BOBALA, KACPER

MAJCHRZAK, RAFAL


