Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain) 8th - 11th June 2010

	TAIPEI		215		FINAL POSITION	
	PLAYERS NAME		1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
HSIEH, CHI-HSIEH	HSIEH, CHI-HSIEH		73			
LIU, YU-JUI			74			
HUANG, TAO			71			
HUNG, CHUN-KANG			71			
ROUND TOTAL			215			

	CDAIN	TEAM	TEAM TOTAL		OSITION
	SPAIN	2 :	216		
	PLAYERS NAME		2ND	3RD	4TH
PIGEM XAMMAR, CARLOS		72			
SARASTI BER	NARAS, JUAN FRANCISCO	71			
PUIG GINER,	PUIG GINER, XAVIER				
HORTAL OCHOA, ANTONIO		76			
	ROUND TOTAL				

*	CANADA		216		OSITION
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
EVANECZ, MITCH	EVANECZ, MITCHELL				
BANNON, PHILIF	PPE-ANDRÉ	79			
GINGRAS, MATH	GINGRAS, MATHIEU				
RANK, GARRETT		68			
	ROUND TOTAL	216			

	ITALY	TEAM	TEAM TOTAL		OSITION
		2:	18		
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
DALL'ARCHE,	VALENTINO	72			
TESTA, FRAN	CESCO	73			
JORI, JACOPO		73			
CHIAPUZZO, ANDREA		73			
	ROUND TOTAL				

Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain) 8th - 11th June 2010

	JAPAN		теам тотаL 223		FINAL POSITION	
	PLAYERS NAME		1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
OTAWA, KEISUKE		77				
FUJIMOTO, YOS	HINORI		71			
TOMIMURA, SHI	TOMIMURA, SHINJI		76			
MATSUYAMA, HIDEKI		76				
	ROUND TOTAL		223			

	TEAM	223		FINAL POSITION	
THAILAND	22				
PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	
AUPATCHA, TANIT					
OUPUN, WARUTH	74				
PHUANGLAMYAI, THIRAPHAT	87				
SUNGNARK, PATHOMPORN					
ROUND TOTAL	223				

+	SWITZERLAND		224		OSITION
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
DOBIAS, MARC		75			
D'INCAU, NIC	OLAS	72			
DE PICCIOTTO), MIKAEL	83			
ITEN, MARCO		77			
	ROUND TOTAL	224			

	TEAM	TEAM TOTAL		OSITION
FRANCE	226			
PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
FOURQUET, AMBROISE				
PERROT, CHARLIE	75			
VERSELIN, JEAN PIERRE	83			
ESPANA, EDOUARD				
ROUND TOTAL	226			

Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain) 8th - 11th June 2010

	KOREA		227		FINAL POSITION	
	PLAYERS NAME		1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
BYUN, JIN-JAE	BYUN, JIN-JAE		74			
LEE, KYOUNG-HOO	ON		79			
PARK, JONG-DAE			79			
PARK, SUNG-HEAK		74				
	ROUND TOTAL		227			

	SOUTH AFRICA		229		POSITION
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
BESTER, COENIE	BESTER, COENIE				
VAN TONDER, J	ACQUES	75			
GOOSEN, KENN	GOOSEN, KENNY				
LLOYD, MARK		77			
	ROUND TOTAL	229			

IRELAND	231		FINAL POSITION	
PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
RICHARD BRIDGES				
TOMMY McGOWAN	83			
KEVIN STACK	74			
GERRY KELLY	79			·
ROUND TOTAL	231			·

		TEAM	TEAM TOTAL		POSITION
888888	UNITED STATES	231			
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
JUSTIN LOWER		72			
ZACH PRIMAVERA		84			
AUSTIN CONROY		81			
DUSTIN DRENTH		78			
	ROUND TOTAL	231			

Antequera Golf Club - Málaga (Spain) 8th - 11th June 2010

	GREAT BRITAIN		233		FINAL POSITION	
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	
GARWOOD, KEVIN		77				
MADDISON, NICKY	•	80				
WHITE, JAMES		76				
WINSTANLEY, IAN		80				
	ROUND TOTAL	233				

*‡	CHINA	1EAM TOTAL 233		FINAL POSITION	
	PLAYERS NAME	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH
HUANG, JIAHENG		88			
LUO, QING		76			
CAI, NAN		80			
XIAO, SE		77			
	ROUND TOTAL	233			

POLAND	243		FINAL POSITION	
PLAYERS NAME		2ND	3RD	4TH
SALUDA, MAKSYMILIAN				
MAJCHRZAK, RAFAL				
BOBALA, KACPER				
ZELAZNY, JAKUB				
ROUND TOTAL	243			